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Dry smarter
with VELO

BIGFLOW SERIES
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Technical Specification

Installation

TOTAL POWER (W)

SPEED (rpm)

MATERIAL

THICKNESS (mm)

FINISH

H X W X D (mm)

WEIGHT (kg)

AIR SPEED (km/h)

ESTIMATED DRYING (s) 

NOISE LEVEL (dbA)

ATTRIBUTES

WARRANTY

MANUFACTURED

2050

2800

AISI 304 Stainless Steel / Painted Steel

1.2

Satin / White

324 x 253 x 156

3.9

65

40

60

Low Traffic

5 years

Spain

12
0
0

1000


