

# Dry smarter with VELO

## BIGFLOW SERIES

### DESCRIPTION

The competitively priced Velo Bigflow hand dryer combines performance, low noise and class. It's sleek, stylish European design makes it suitable for a wide variety of low - medium traffic situations like restaurants, doctors, small office and theatres.

- ★ VERY STYLISH
- 🔇 VERY QUIET
- 💰 MEDIUM PRICE RANGE MACHINE
- 📄 5 YEAR WARRANTY
- 🇪🇺 MANUFACTURED IN EUROPE



SATIN STAINLESS STEEL



POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL



WHITE

# velo

## Technical Specification

	TOTAL POWER (W)	2050
	SPEED (rpm)	2800
	MATERIAL	AISI 304 Stainless Steel / Painted Steel
	THICKNESS (mm)	1.2
	FINISH	Satin / White
	H X W X D (mm)	324 x 253 x 156
	WEIGHT (kg)	3.9
	AIR SPEED (km/h)	65
	ESTIMATED DRYING (s)	40
	NOISE LEVEL (dbA)	60
	ATTRIBUTES	Low Traffic
	WARRANTY	5 years
	MANUFACTURED	Spain

## Installation



# velo